5001399 - SOL'S MILES WOMEN - KEREKNYAK CSKOS PL

S001399 SOL'S MILES WOMEN - KEREKNYAKU CSiKOS POLO

MERET JELLEMZOK (CM)
XS
db/@ 50
Testhossz (A) 60
Mellbéség (B) 40
=
SZINEK:

- White/Navy

JOLS

the fair spirit

FO TULAJDONSAGOK

150 g/m?

Minéség

100% fésult gy(irts fondst pamut

Stilus

Rovid ujju

Oldalvarrott

Chambray pantos nyak

Javasolt Dekoralas:

Digitalis nyomtatas (DTF), Himzés, Flex, Transfer nyomas, Szitanyomas

Szarmazasi orszag:

Bangladesh

&) B8 A& X

[£52025: 28. o.
[£52024: 199. o.

S M
50 50
62 64
42 44

50
66
46

XL
50
68
48

2XL
50
70
50
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